
Nordonia 4564 3829

Conotton Valley 4245 3810

Tallmadge 4143 3774

Boardman 4099 3725

New Philadelphia 4098 3716

Stow-Munroe Falls 4040 3692

Medina 4021 3692

Rootstown 4007 3602

Mansfield 4002 3443

Highland 3999 3272

Mentor 3976 3232

Berea-Midpark 3962 3000

Top Bowler

Daniel Enright 724

Kyle Dunne 724

1st Team Scores Scores

RJ Lewis 704 277

Anthony Bordanaro 700

Ky Freyhauf 695  

Logan Calo 690 279

Carson Flowers 688    

  

2nd Team 267

Matt Willis 687

Austin Rule 681    

Robert Myer 681

Parker Addison 666

Isaiah Davis 666

Final Standings

Bryce Lewin

Game 2 High

Anthony Bordanaro

Individual Awards

2022-2023 Norton Panther Challenge (Boys)

Game 3 High

Daniel Enright

Game 1 High

Coventry

Hoban

Massillon

Barberton

Howland

Claymont

Norton

St. Ignatius

Green

Ravenna

Woodridge

Cuyahoga Falls



BOYS Total

Barberton 179 153 144 134 162 168 3272

Adan Montiel 149 146 199 494

Jehu Tully 147 109 113 369

Xander Bush 103 118 101 322

Michael Dunn 201 162 179 542

Kaden Hiller 214 215 176 605

Sub-out 0

Berea-Midpark 171 170 184 151 193 204 3962

Austin Soukup 161 182 210 553

Brendan Tinay 145 198 218 561

Jayden Miller 192 175 201 568

Austin Caton 183 206 234 623

Sammy Ellis 160 237 187 584

Josh Amsden  0

Sub-out 0

Boardman 205 131 210 179 201 165 4099

Daniel Enright 200 279 245  724

Nicholas Morar   0

Don Bagdassarian 167 210 191 568

Austin Rule 223 213 245 681

Caden Wilcox 197 197

Brayden Rudge 198 182 156 536

Jessy Heavner 168  168

Chase Realty 0

Sub-out   134 134

Claymont 133 172 156 169 125 149 3000

Tyson Shetler 132 131 148 411

Charlie Lanzer 99  115 214

Hayden Vance 169 144 135 448

Riley Milburn 131 174 147 452

Brok Maurer 125 168 197 490

Max Fellows 81 81

Sub-out 0

Conotton Valley 214 181 246 181 234 192 4245

Spencer Bernhart 148 189 164 501

Robert Myer 244 214 223  681

Nathan Downing 208 245 166 619

Nolan Caldwell 218 221 213 652

Bobby Brennan 0   0

Team Final Stats



Jayden Rolli 190 162 192 544

Logan Slutz 0 0

Sub-out 0

Coventry 176 197 213 166 141 139 3692

Andrew Naugle 202 176 145 523

Aidan Jensen 132 167 211 510

Teagan Jensen 166 156 157 479

Jayden Oaks 222 202 171 595

Ryder Swafford 163 170 220 553

Wesley Harrison 0

Sub-out 0

Cuyahoga Falls 196 155 180 198 128 153 3692

Nick Austin 145 218  363

Aiden Hawley  214  214

Dalton Page 165  165

Justin Wagner    0

Jack Frankish 180  192 372

Lucas Hummel 173 174 347

Robert Rompf 189 233 234 656

Rylee Roxbury 0

Sub-out 151 414 565

Green 146 163 167 165 158 186 3774

Zach Koxlowski 116  116

Colin Bowser 211 190 186 587

Jesse Miller 127 198 325

Anthony Bordanaro 230 203 267 700

Angelo Pollatta 200 222 180 602

Noah Grissom 86 86

Logan Kosmos 189 184 373

Sub-out  0

Hoban 172 129 175 203 145 168 3602

Grant Linder   239  239

Nick Fortunato 166 161 171 498

Gavin Fabish 204 186 225 615

Vincent Muren 156   156

William Juvan 133 133

Isaac Phillips    0

Logan Miavez  192 177 369

Joe Banister 194  194

Sub-out 137 130 139 406

Highland 193 163 212 189 183 165 3999

Zeeshan Syed 121 132 253



Tyler Oboy 174 194 224 592

Gabe Kasper 236 162 158 556

Dylan Esterle 199 199 214 612

Kyle Dunne 243 255 226 724

Stephen Stupecki   157 157

Sub-out 0

Howland 217 103 149 172 144 137 3232

Gavin Caldwell 169 134 189  492

Alex Zwetzig 97 104 96 297

Corey McElhaney 191 98 137 426

Ben Conlon 159 143 145 447

Jared Vrabel 234 228 186 648

Sub-out 0

Mansfield 156 186 189 173 196 169 4002

Tyree Dillon 175 160 335

Alex Grant 226 201 213 640

Andrew Cawrse 173 177 184 534

Isaiah Davis 235 208 223 666

Davion Willison 205 209 247 661

Braxton Hock 0

Sub-out 97 97

Massillon 152 167 129 226 159 180 3443

Tanner Doyle 169 117    286

Nolan Hendricks  0

Teion Harris 138  132 270

Nico Fromholtz 169 165 207 541

Robert Morgan 159 175 158 492

Kayden Kohl 172 219 158 549

Braylon Smith 130 130

Xavier Piorkowski 162 162

Sub-out 0

Medina 256 222 186 180 185 219 4021

kara Teubl 168  168

aidin neubauer 160 181 201 542

kaden rodriguez 205 172 223 600

john coyne 200 217 172 589

Chase Gordon 199 192 213 604

wayne scyoc   0

austin krahe 147 147

jake krahe 0

Sub-out 123 123

Mentor 179 191 211 210 191 162 3976



Logan Grubb 178 207 199 584

Christian Taddeo 123  123

Troy Compton 203 203

Niko Calabrese 189 201 200 590

Dominic Pandolfi 205 226 190 621

Hunter Duke    0

Luke Arslanian 0

Ashtian Amato 224 187 411

Sub-out  166 134 300

New Philadelphia 186 168 176 201 210 213 4098

Josh Henke 204 165  369

Landen LaBiche 191 183 200 574

Jack Fair 186 160  346

Jonah Henke 228 203 220 651

Gabe Fair 201 226 202 629

Jerry Henke  182 182

Nathan Beaber 193 193

Sub-out 0

Nordonia 198 185 204 173 183 255 4564

Jeremy Patterson 169    169

Kyan Freyhauf 235 226 234 695

Matt Willis 267 195 225  687

RJ Lewis 214 235 255 704

Bryce Lewin 277 180 193 650

Drew Kitzmiller  248 213 461

Aiden Bulanda  0

Josh Ware 0

Sub-out 0

Norton 164 156 196 150 147 135 3829

Nick Phelps 134 162 198 494

Anthony Hrubik  143 143

Logan Harris 172 245 183 600

Logan Calo 213 257 220 690

Jacob Robison 245 186 234 665

Luke Flohr 156 133 289

Sub-out 0

Ravenna 132 168 171 143 191 192 3725

Parker Addison 203 244 219 666

Jake Stefansic 172 192 167 531

Jacob Champ 173 168 199   540

Carson Schueller 144 175 149 468

Kevin Robbins 192 179 152 523

Jeriah Miller 0



John Stancato 0

Sub-out 0

Rootstown 140 172 182 168 181 148 4007

Joey Andrews 169 229 211 609

Sean Boevington 209 172 179 560

Nick Neiswanger 155 245 192    592

Justin Miller 180 166  346

Carson Flowers 185 266 237 688

Dylan Noll    0

Mitchel Weber   221 221

Nick Morehead     0

Sub-out    0

St. Ignatius 190 180 225 154 180 192 3810

Robbie Shepherd 138 138

Jared Liebert 181 159 340

Mason Melgaard 179 210 160  549

Grady Wilson 204 151 182 537

Hayden Voth 257 181 197 635

Luke McGarry   175 175

Sean Sims   0

Sub-out   315  315

Stow-Munroe Falls 163 180 180 216 166 233 4040

Luke Bovard 165 183 348

Dillon Lazer 199 228 185 612

Ethan Gealy 212 196 226    634

Adam Walters 216 208 198 622

Michael Stein 212 198 160 570

Noah Brown 0

Ian Barter 0

Tyler Hall   0

Sub-out 116 116

Tallmadge 177 278 183 190 154 205 4143

Will Gergely 215 195 222 632

Bryce Elijah 262   262

Kyle Bender 198     198

Kaiden Cantiberos 218 277 150 645

Gavin Warren 246 193 203 642

Connor Faith    0

Braeden Bender  159 159

Sub-out 276 142 418

Woodridge 201 184 182 190 178 157 3716

Max Porter 155  177 332



Zach Jackson 152 185 177 514

Jackson Ondash  218 170    388

Chase West 200 225 154 579

Nate Bergdorf 176 183 174 533

Sala Moussa    0

Jonathan Gary    0

Alek Watkins    0

Sub-out 125 153   278



 


